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The restaurant from Greendale offers 16 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $11.1. What
Anni Hartwig likes about Applebee's Grill And Greendale:

If | were to give a billion stars. Service was absolutely immaculate, immaculate and immaculate from meal to
raspberry lemonade they gave me. And the hospitality of the waitress was from the charts. She went out of her
way to work enthusiastically and dedicated to the special features and various features of the menu. She came
with a phenomenal attitude. Not only that, but when we were gone, she gave us some cookies,... read more. At
Applebee's Grill And Greendale in Greendale, juicy barbecue is freshly grilled on an open flame and garnished
with tasty sides, and you can enjoy here scrumptious American menus like Burger or Barbecue. After the meal

(or during it), you can still relax at the bar with a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, This sports bar is a popular
hangout for customers who enjoy watching the latest games or races on the big screen while enjoying food and

drinks.
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GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $10.3
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House specialties
BRUNCH BURGER $11.0
Soft drinkis
LEMONADE

Burgers

WHISKEY BACON BURGER $11.0

Sweels & Ice

COOKIES

Popular products

BOURBON STREET CHICKEN AND
SHRIMP

Ingredients Used

RASPBERRY

$13.0

SALAD

Salads

THAI SHRIMP SALAD
ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD

Pasta

SPINACH ARTICHOKE CHICKEN
PENNE

THREE-CHEESE CHICKEN PENNE

fippetizer
CHICKEN WONTON TACOS

DOUBLE CRUNCH BONE-IN
WINGS

Restaurant Category

AMERICAN
BAR
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$10.5
$10.0

$13.0

$13.0

$8.0

$11.0
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