



Applebee's Grill And Greendale Menu

https://menulist.menu
5100 S 76th St, Greendale, United States
+14144238013 - https://restaurants.applebees.com/wi/greendale-86076.html









The restaurant from Greendale offers 16 different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average \$11.1. What Anni Hartwig likes about Applebee's Grill And Greendale:

If I were to give a billion stars. Service was absolutely immaculate, immaculate and immaculate from meal to raspberry lemonade they gave me. And the hospitality of the waitress was from the charts. She went out of her way to work enthusiastically and dedicated to the special features and various features of the menu. She came with a phenomenal attitude. Not only that, but when we were gone, she gave us some cookies,... read more. At Applebee's Grill And Greendale in Greendale, juicy barbecue is freshly grilled on an open flame and garnished with tasty sides, and you can enjoy here scrumptious American menus like Burger or Barbecue. After the meal (or during it), you can still relax at the bar with a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, This sports bar is a popular hangout for customers who enjoy watching the latest games or races on the big screen while enjoying food and drinks.

Applebee's Grill And Greendale Menu

Ingredients Used

RASPBERRY

	These types of dishes are	
\$10.3	being served	
	SALAD	
\$11.0	Salads	
	THAI SHRIMP SALAD	\$10.5
	ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.0
	Pasta	
\$11.0	SPINACH ARTICHOKE CHICKEN PENNE	\$13.0
	THREE-CHEESE CHICKEN PENNE	\$13.0
	Appetizer	
	CHICKEN WONTON TACOS	\$8.0
	DOUBLE CRUNCH BONE-IN WINGS	\$11.0
\$13.0	Rostaurant Catoaers	
	\$11.0 \$11.0	\$10.3 being served SALAD \$11.0 Salads THAI SHRIMP SALAD ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD Pasta \$Pasta \$PINACH ARTICHOKE CHICKEN PENNE THREE-CHEESE CHICKEN PENNE Appetizer CHICKEN WONTON TACOS DOUBLE CRUNCH BONE-IN WINGS

AMERICAN

BAR

Applebee's Grill And Greendale Menu



Applebee's Grill And Greendale

5100 S 76th St, Greendale, United States **Opening Hours:**

